
RUN 9  UPDATED  DECEMBER 2020

Start Time 8.45 Dep. Time

CHECK VAN, LOAD VAN, COMPLETE P'WORK 00:20 09:05

EAST LINTON SURGERY 00:55 10:00 EH40 3DP

BELLHAVEN HOSPITAL WARD3 00:11 10:11 EH42 1TR

DUNBAR MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:11 10:22 EH42 1EE

NORTH BERWICK GROUP PRACTICE 00:22 10:44 EH39 4PU

GULLANE MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 10:59 EH31 2HP

NEWTONPORT MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:15 11:14 EH41 3NF

NEWTONPORT CLINIC 00:05 11:19 EH41  3NF

ROODLANDS HOSPITAL 00:10 11:29 EH41 3PF

ORMISTON MEDICAL CENTRE 00:22 11:51 EH35 5AB

TRANENT MEDICAL PRACTICE   ( CODE C0589 ) 00:10 12:01 EH33 2JX

COCKENZIE MEDICAL PRACTICE ( CODE 2531 ) 00:15 12:16 EH32 0JU

PRESTONPANS HEALTH CENTRE 00:10 12:26 EH32 9QS

W.G.H. Green bags only blue bags to CBC 00:40 13:06 EH4 2XR

COMELY BANK, UNLOAD VAN 00:10 13:16 EH4 2LD

LUNCH 40 MINS. 00:40 13:56

MAKE UP RUN AND LOAD VAN 00:15 14:11

FERRYFIELD HOUSE ( CODE 4587 ) 00:09 14:20 EH5 3HF

C'ROYSTON, ( pickup franked mail for Pennywell ) 00:12 14:32 EH4 4PH

PARKGROVE MEDICAL CENTRE 00:20 14:52 EH4 7NX

EAST CRAIGS MEDICAL CENTRE 00:08 15:00 EH12 8XP

LADYWELL MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 15:10 EH12 7TB

SPIRE, MURRAYFIELD HOSPITAL 00:18 15:28 EH12 6UD

MURRAYFIELD M/CENTRE SAUGHTON CRES. 00:08 15:36 EH12 5SS

MURRAYFIELD M/PRACTICE, RIVERSDALE 00:08 15:44 EH12 5QX

BLACKHALL MEDICAL CENTRE 00:10 15:54 EH4 3TH

DAVIDSON MAINS MEDICAL CENTRE 00:08 16:02 EH4 5BP

CRAMMOND MEDICAL PRACTICE 00:10 16:12 EH4 6NS

PACC 00:08 16:20

W.G.H. Green bags-BLUE TO D WOOD C/TOWER 00:10 16:30 EH4 2XR

C'BANK, UNLOAD & COMPLETE P'WORK 00:10 16:40 EH4 2LD

FINISH 16:55


